
SAI SANSKRITHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY:REG.NO.-495/2008
CIO.SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINESS, BEHIND SUPER SPECIALITY

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING COLLEGE INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED,31.03.2018(GENERAL FUND & FCRA FUND)

Expenditure Totnl Income

ne College fec Reccipts including
Fec Rcimbursemcnt from Govt8,60,408

Bus fce Colection
7,90,825 Donstions from Anahata

Other Reccipts

10,70,000

1,26,60,04 1I

67,000

87,350

1,03,440
8,389

1,19,250

1,00,000
S,000

7,12,995
13,12,528
72,804
46,472

3,53,235

82,400

1,34,240
1,67,070
3,58,443
26,137

1,22,740
6,94,120
2,20,328
61,848

1,40,678
S0,599

1,74,448-
12,54,000

21,608
1,20,28,691

(1,07,98,733)
2,31,08,354

Total

2,01,09,200

9,99,000
24,300

19,75,854

Bus Expenses

Students, Staff Uniforn Expenses
Printing charges
Salaries
ID CardExpenses
B Catcgory. Spot Admissions Ratification
fee to APSCHE
Grecnery Expenses
Banl charges
College affiliation.Nodal and Other fees to
JNTU
College Approval Fee to AICTE
Principal,Staff Ratification fee to JNTU
Exam Fee

College promotion expenses
Insurance for Vehicles
Labs Maintenance exp
Electricity charges
Exam remuneration for Observers and
Invigilators
News paper and journals
Website designing charges
Fire Approval Charges to Fire Dpt.
Other expenses
Postal and courier charges
Programmės and events
Repairs and maintenance
Sai prudent ex(Scholership test)
Stationary
Telephone and cell phone bills
Transport charges
Travelling expenses
UCS, IUT fee payment to JNTU
Guest Faculty Remuneration
Depreciation
Income Over Expenditure

2,31,08,354
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SAI SANSKRITIII EDUCATIONALSOCIETY::REG.NO.-495/2008
CCO.SANSKRITII SCIIOOL Or BUSINESS,IBEIHINDSUPERSPECIALITY IIOSPITAL,PUTTAPARTHI.

SANSKRITIHI SCIIO0L OF BUSINESSCOLILEGEINCOMEANIDEXPENDITUREACCOUNTFOR THEYEAR
Expenditurc Totnl Income TTotal

68,40,060

17,09,355

TEACHING AND NONTEACHINGSTAFF
SALRIES
STUDENTS AND STAFFUNIFORMS
PRINTING CHARGES
COLLEGE REGISTRATION FEE TO AFRC
BANK CHARGES
COLLEGE AFFILIATION FEE TO JNTU
AICTE FEE
EXAMINATION EXPENSES
ADVERTISEMENT EXPENSES
ELECTRICITY CHARGES
EXAM BRANCEEXPENSES
FIRE APPROVAL CHARGES
CARD SWIPING MACHINE COMMISSION
NEWS PAPERS AND JOURNALS
OTHER EXPENSES
POSTAL CHARGES
PROGRAMS AND EVENTS
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCEFORCOMPUTER
LAB
TRAINING ANDPLACEMENTS
PRINCIPAL AND STAFF RATIFICATION FEETO
JNTU
TELEPHONE CHARGES
TRANSPORTATION CHARGES
TRAVELLING CHARGES
UCS FEE TO JNTUA
POOJA EXPENSES
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE FORBUILDINGS
GENERAL EXPENSES
DEPRICIATION
INCOME OVEREXPENDITURE

71,73,248

1,00,000
10,07,366

9,076
9,782
33,000

1,02,3S0
6,75,840
10,62,637
2,00,765
1,17,500
10,150
23,096
40,640

5,88,311
15,679

1,43,267

92,121

7,95,755

87,300

97,475
11,656
17,365

6,58,100
27,117

2,48,200

2,20,760
10,78,293

(60,97,434)
85,49,415

COLLEGEFEERECEIPTS INCLUDING
FEE REIMBURSEMENT FROM GOVT
OTIIER COLLIEGERECEIPTS

85,49,41S

rOFRN:017947SmA M.No.220942
*SDHARMAVARAM

PIN: 515671

redAccouuntants

For Pola &Assoclates
Chartered Accountants
FRN:17947S

Pola Ramakrlshnalah
M.No. 220942
Proprietor

ForSa SanskrithducgHốnal Soce,

mn
Flicipa!

šanskrithi Schocl of Lag
Beodupalli Road, Prasanimagi

PUTtAPARTHI - 515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

KF
Pottap

Highlight



SLNO

Sanskzi
Descriptlonof

the asset

Assets RelatlngFPFRRLRRRRRE

Opening
Balance

Additions more
than 180days

Additions less
than 180days

Deletions/sales

Total assets

Rateofdepfor
more than 180

days

Rate d
depreciation less

Depreciationfor
more than 180

days

Depreciation for
less thun 230

duys

Sneeri

Totul
depreciation

Closing lYDY

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight



SAI SANSKRITIII EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY:REG.NO.-495/2008
C/O.SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OFBUSINESS, BEUNID SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL,PUTTAPARTIII.

SANSKRITHI SCHO01. OF ENGINEERING INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED31.03.2020

Expenditure Amount

21,02,772

Incomc

Colcge Fccscs Including Fcc
Reamburscmcnt From GOVT

68,400 Oher Collcge Rccipts
Busfee Collection11,09,392

1,84,51,460 Donations from Anahata
Interest on Fixcd Deposits1,75,000

76,100 Discount Rcccived
1,99,800
1,02,540
1,93,000
75,000

11,54,300
6,57,832
2,94,950
17,88,258
1,62,580
38,535

7,89,079
31,22,343
2,27,015
26,632
7,700
84,883

3,76,702
47,399

2,52,025
87,428
12,300

7,23,580
80,000

1,27,365
23,790

1,08,944
63,450
10,000

4,28,526
20,000

10,99,224
12,784

3,10,000
(1.16,03,559.32)

2,30,88,030

1,17,62,203
(2,33,65,762)
(L,16,03,559)

AS

Interest on TDS

Amount

141,07,450

s0,07,784
22,39,600
4,14,900
35,750

12,76,55 1

5,995

Bus Expenscs

Refreshment expcnscs
Printing Changes
Salarics
Admissions Ratification fce to APSCHE
Intercst Latc fec on TDS
Grenery Expenscs
Bank chargcs
College affiliation.IUT and Other fces
Collcge Approval Fce to AICTE
Exam.Condonation fee to JNTU
Collcge promotion cxpenses
Convience Expenses
Elcctricity chargcs
Exam remuneration
Hanororium to guest faculty
Interest on OD
Interest on Eng. Equipment Loan
Interest on Bus loan
Insurance for FixedAssets
News paperand jounals
Staionery
Other expenses
Postal and courier charges
Programmes and events
Repairs and maintenance
Repairs andmaintenance for Vehicles
Placenents and training Exp
Internet bill
Telephone and cell phone bills
Transport charges
Travelling expenses
UCS fee paynent to JNTU
Audit fee
Insurance for vehicles
ID CardExpenses
Repairs and Maintenance Labs including consumables
Card Swiping Machine Commission
Administration expenses
Income Before Depriciation

Depreciation
Income AfterDepriciation

to JNTU

Principal
sanskrithi Sciool of Ergineering
Beedupalli Road, Presanthingram,

PUTTAPARTHI - 515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

Incone bcfore deprciation
2,30,88,030
(1,16,03,559)

(L,16,03,559)
For POLA & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FRN: ɖ17947S

POLARARRISHNATH
M.NO:220942
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SAI SANSKRITHI EDUCATIONALSOCIETY :REG.NO.495/2008

c/0 SANSKRITHISCHOOLOFBUSINES,BEEDUPALLIROAD,PRASANTHIGRAM,PUTTAPARTHI -S15134

SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OFENGINEERING INCOMEAND EXPENDITUREACCOUNTFOR TIIE YEARENDED 31.03.2021

EXPENDITURE
TeachingStaffSalarics
Non Teaching StaffSalaries
Repairs and maintenance
Staffvalfare Expenses
Advertisement Expenses
Conveyance and Traveling expenses
Interest on Loans
Interest on BankOD
Interest on TDS
Donations
Insurance for Fixedassets
InsuranceforVehicles
Taxes forBuses
Audit Fee
Administration expenses
JNTUAfRliation fee
Registration fee toAPHEMRC
BankCharges
Exams Related Expenses
Web designing charges
Greenery Expenses
ID CardExepnses
Internet Bills
Telephone Bills
NewsPapersandJournals
Eng.Lab Maintenance Charges
Play Ground Maintenance Charges
Loans Processing, Stamping Charges
MOU Membership Fee
OtherExpenses
Refreshments
Trainíng andPlacements
Pooja Expenses
Postal Charges
Prínting Charges
PT Renewal Charges
Programs,Events and Semínars
Student Ratification Fee toAPSCHE
Lab recordsExpenses
Exam Remunerations
Stationery
Transport Charges
UCSFee to JNTUA
Studentand staff Unforms
Electricítcharges
Depriciation onFixedAssets
Income OyFxPRDdjture

rith

KF
FpAi Sanskil EdneationalSociety

Porthi

AMOUNT RS. INCOME
94,29,419 Eng.College Foe Receipts
21,70,150 Busfee Receipts
17,61,800

14,000
7,86,856
9,31,897
40,34,313
2,84,896
17,190

1,00,000
16,791

4,02,147
6,745
10,000

10,99,505
2,94,700
35,010
S6,927

12,94,095
2,64,000
2,06,024
27,573

1,01,621
2,89,306
14,750
82,973

3,62,800
1,68,013
94636

2,66,287
8,660

3,74,943
6,780
46,623

2,65,810
5,000

2,85,450
1,14,100
5,00,000
2,38,700
41,311
83,210

16,31,400
25,000

2,74,014
1,08,37,104

1,53,07,186
546,69,715

OtherReceipts
Receivable Fee Collection

AMOUNT RS.
4,21,85,130
15,63,030
19,76,108
89,45,447

Principdi
Sanskrithi School oi Eniregring
Beedupalli Road, Prascnthingra,

PUTTAPARTHI-515 134.
Anantapuramu (Dt) A.P.

5,46,69,715
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SAI SANSKRITHIEDUCATIONALSOCIETY:REG.NO.495/2008
CIO SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF BUSINES,BEEDUPALLI ROAD,PRASANTHI GRAM,PUTTAPARTHI
SANSKRITHI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE

EXPENDITURE

Teaching Staff Salaries
Non Teaching Staff Salaries
Advertisement Expenses
Interest on OD
Interest on Loans
Insurance for Fixed assets
JNTU Afiliation fee
College EOA Payment to AICTE
BankCharges
Web designing charges
Fee Refund to Student
ID CardExepnses
Internet &TelephoneBills
Travelling &ConveyanceExp

Loans Processing, Starnping Charges

Lab. Maintance and Cosumables
MOU Membership Fee
Gardening
Pooja Expenses
Postal & CourierCharges
Printing &Stationery
Pantry Expenses
Seminors, Work Shop& Events
Late fee on TDS
Exam feePayment to JNTUA ATP
Exam Renmunerations
Studentand staff Uniforms
Spot Admissions Expenses
Electricity charges
Repairs & Maintanance for Bus
Taxes for Buses
Depreciation

Excess of Expenditure Over Income

YEAR ENDED31.03.2022
AMOUNT

RS, INCOME

3,86,58,432 Eng.College Fee Receipts
1,21,61,68S Bus fee Receipts
19,67,430 Interest on FD

Other Receipts
Receivable Fee Collection
Interest income-APSEB

5,05,744
S1,27,237

43,424
1,88,500
1,00,000
39,504
S5,751

1,59,900
69,751

2,73,857
27,28,334

2,11,950

9,00,802
47,200

6,99,208
9,150

2,50,103
13,86,457

48,629
34,56,851

22,910
16,09,235
1,29,830
25,000
49,000

10,74,870
3,13,091
37,240

99,46,058

8,22,97,633

AMOUNT
RS.

4,29,29,054
23,72,095
1,73,966
23,62,767

2,17,57,642
22,000

Principa!
sanskrithi Sclhoo! of Engineerir
Beedupalli Road, Prasanthingram,

PUTTAPARTHI -515 134.
AnantapuramuDA.P.

8,22,97,633
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